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Provisional Timetable

Hours

10.00 am
10.30 am

10.45
11.30

11.45

12.00

1pm-—
3 pm

3 pm

4.30 pm

6 pm

Item
Number

Agenda Items Relevant Documents

30 May 2017 — 1% DAY
Opening

UCH/17/6.MSP/1 Draft Resolution
UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.1 Participants List

Election of the Bureau

General Declarations of States

Adoption of the Agenda UCH/17/6.MSP/2 Draft Resolution

Adoption of the Summary Records of UCH/17/6.MSP/3 Draft Resolution
the fifth session of the Meeting of

States Parties

UCH/17/6.MSP/4 Draft Resolution

e UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.4.1 Report of
the Secretariat (April 2015 to April
2017)

UCH/17/6.MSP/NF.4.2 Report
and Recommendations of the
Scientific and Technical Advisory
Body

Reports (Secretariat and Scientific .
and Technical Advisory Body)

Oral Report of Chairperson of 5™
session of the Meeting of States o
Parties

Lunch Break

UCH/17/6.MSP/5 Draft Resolution

UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.5 Background for
the Advisory Body Election

Election of six members of the
Scientific and Technical Advisory
Body (STAB)

UCH/17/6.MSP/6 Draft Resolution
UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.6 Report from the
Scientific and Technical Advisory
Body on the Examples of Best
Practices

Evaluation of the Examples of Best
Practices in the Protection of the
Underwater Cultural Heritage

End of 1% Day



31 May 2017 — 2"¢ DAY

10 am 7 Consideration for Adoption of  UCH/17/6.MSP/7 Draft Resolution
the Ratification and UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.7 Draft
Implementation Strategy and  Ratification and Implementation
follow up actions Strategy
12 am 8 Underwater Cultural Heritage in UCH/17/6.MSP/8 Draft Resolution
Emergency Situations
1pm-— Lunch Break
3 pm
3pm 9 Evaluation and Accreditation of UCH/17/6.MSP/9 Draft Resolution
Non-Governmental UCH/17/6.MSP/INF.9 Background
Closed Organizations (NGOs) NGOs
Session
4 pm 10 Otherissues (no document)
5.30 pm 11 Date and venue of the next UCH/17/6.MSP/11 Draft Resolution
session of the Meeting of States
Parties

6 pm Closure of the 6" session of the Meeting of States Parties



